
202601002 Tender NO. 202601002

Distribution: Basic, possible one-lot
Deadline: July 31, 2025
Launch Date: January 7, 2026
Style/Buyer Comments: January 7, 2026

Product Requirements

Country of Origin: Canada
Type of Product: White wine
Region (Classification): Ontario
Vintage: 2021, 2022 or 2023
Price: € 8,50/9,50/11,00
Minimum Volume (Units): 75 cl
Estimated Volume (yearly):
Container size: 75 cl
Type of Container: Glass bottle or light weight glass bottle

Other Requirements: 1) Single grape variety Chardonnay
2) Distinct influence of wood

Additional specification:


